Résultats cyclo-cross de Pétange
Pétange, le ler janvier 2019
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10034997883 KOCKELMANN
10034998792 WALLENBORN
10035004048 URY
10074448389 RAUSCH
10035013647 SCHMITZ
10080984775 BRESER
10035006169 MICHOTTE
10035000513 WENZEL
10034999907 REUTER

Doss. UCI-code Nom

67
70
60
63
68
72
77
64
69
73
62
65
66
74
71
75

10049026713 LECERF
10069167953 ANANIE
10034999503 BETTENDORFF
10067410132 PAQUET
10067509253 GABRIEL
10022865207 STRIK
10064982506 DE MAERE
10035000412 WENZEL
10000844183 CLARYSSE
10036230591 NEFFGEN
10035010617 GLOESENER
10066707082 JUNG
10034996974 BLATT
10029227902 CAPRA
10036423480 KOLSCHEFSKY
10064931982 LAEVENS

Doss. UCI-code Nom

51
56
60
61
53
74
54
55
62
58
57

10005669935 MAJERUS
10008990163 KASTELUN
10023433665 PIETERSE
10022837521 VAN ANROOLIJ
10009868217 FAHRINGER
10009521643 BAKKER
10003289694 VANDERBEKEN

10026268388 NORBERT RIBEROLLE

10010611780 VERHOEVEN

10005767541 VERHESTRAETEN

10046612726 MISONOVA

Mathieu
Arno
Noé
Geoffrey
Jo

Pol

Niels

Liv
Caroline

Prénom

William Junior

Ugo

Loic
Tom
Timothé
Dylan
Alessio
Mats
Elio

Tim
Jacques
Théo
Pablo
Manuel
Tim-Oliver
Justin

Prénom

Christine
Yara
Puck
Shirin
Rebecca
Manon
Joyce
Marion
Suzanne
Karen
Magdalena
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64
59
68
63
67
66
76
73
52
69
70
65
71
72

10010996447 MULLER
10006680048 COGAN CISEK
10009122933 MUDRIKOVA
10023392643 KUIJPER
10007730779 WERNER
10007177980 GOOSSENS
10015546151 MAUS
10015540592 STEFFENHAGEN
10023521571 BERKANE
10007573155 ANDERSON
10023521470 ALLART
10009126165 SCHWAGER
10009859022 VAN DER BURG
10009493452 VERMEIR
10066711227 JUNG

Doss. UCI-code Nom

16

22

23
18

29
24
19
27

14
11
12
17
30
28
25
15

31
20

10004853014 MEISEN
10001515002 HEKELE
10008815563 DUBAU
10010998467 DEBEIR
10005679029 KONWA
10008625405 VAN DIUKE
10002644242 NISSEN
10015522105 SIEMONS
10009523057 VERHEYEN
10006454322 WERNER
10016318212 JORDENS
10008650461 HENNAUX

10003400034 VAN COMPERNOLLE

10007179903 MEUERS
10008749582 DUBAU
10006637511 REICHLING
10009336333 BAKX
10007399262 MICHALSKI
10007174142 DIDIER
10007292158 SMOLA

10016310128 VAN COMPERNOLLE

10007176768 MORABITO
10009748480 FRIES
10014784295 CLOUTIER
10003390536 TAKENOUCHI
10015472389 MEYERS
10008630253 TURCHI

Cyriane
Corey
Katerina
Elodie
Emily
Veerle
Laetitia
Diana
Sarah
Elle
Oceane
Mara
Esther
Aurélie
Rosine

Prénom

Marcel
Emil
Lucas
Arno
Marek
Koen
Séren
Julian
Thomas
Kerry
Jarno
Loic
Kenneth
Jeroen
Joshua
Lex
Kelvin
Karol
Anthonin
Lukas
Jason
Massimo
Noah
Tyler
Yu

Eric

Luc



DNF
DNF

28
29
30

33
34
32
10
21

10011024537 BAUER
10009790415 OLEJNICZAK
10011125880 OGER
10085774959 ULRICH
10060867985 EDHOFER

Josh
Peter
Vincent
Patrick
Thomas



CClI DIFFERDANGE

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE

CT ATERTDAUL

Red Bikers

CT ATERTDAUL

CT ATERTDAUL

VELO WOOLZ

CT ATERTDAUL Women Cycling Project
VV TOOLTIME Women Cycling Project

Club / Team

ZANNATA GALLOO CYCLING TEAM MENEN
FLANDRE LYS ELITE CYCLISME

CT ATERTDAUL

VC HETTANGE-GRANDE
U.V.C.Charleville-Mézieres

TWC. MAASLANDSTER-ZUID LIMBURG
Gaverzicht Be Okay

CT ATERTDAUL

CT BIKE ADVIVE

RSV Diiren / CX Team Drinkuth-ABUS-Focus
VV TOOLTIME

VTT FUN CLUB

VC SCHENGEN

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

RSC Linden / CX Junior Team Drinkuth-ABUS-Focus

Asfra Racing Team

Club / Team

Boels-Dolmans Cycling Team
WV de Jonge Renner
WV Eemland

Coaching Center

Amy D. Foundation

WV Noord -Westhoek
Bike Advice CT
Vondelmolen CX Team
Healthmate Cycling team
Creafin-TUV Sud

Adastra Bike Team

DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS
DEBUTANTS

Cat.
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS

Cat.

ELITE
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
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LUX
LUX
LUX
BEL
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

Nat.
BEL
FRA
LUX
LUX
FRA
NLD
BEL
LUX
BEL
GER
LUX
FRA
LUX
ITA
GER
BEL

Nat.

LUX
NED
NED
NED
USA
NED
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
CZE

2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004

Année
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001

Année

1987
1997
2002
2002
1989
1999
1984
1999
1996
1991
2001

0:27:10
0:27:55
0:28:07
0:29:12
0:29:54
0:30:14
0:32:00
0:32:14
1lap

Temps
0:41:40
0:42:16
0:42:16
0:43:15
0:43:26
0:43:35
0:44:10
0:44:50
0:45:02
0:45:52
0:46:28
0:46:28
0:47:12
0:49:23

Temps

0.032210648
0.032569444
0.032650463
0.033020833
0.03369213
0.03369213
0.033842593
0.033923611
0.034456019
0.034814815
0.035115741



CC Saarebourgeois

The Fix Studio

ACK Stara Ves Mad
Milwaukee-alphamotorhomes
Mamy D. Foundation
Pinarello-Sol Y Mar Menorca

LC TETANGE Women Cycling Project

RSV Seeheim
ECV BOULZICOURT

CYCLING.BE - ALPHAMOTORHOMES

NEUTRE

LP MUHLENBACH Women Cycling Project

Kidssport prom Belgié
BIKE ADVICE CT
VTT FUN CLUB

Club / Team

Corendon Circus

Galaxy Cyklosvec Stevens
Team Peltrax-CSD

Marlux Bingoal
Volkswagen Samochody
TWC Het Snelle Wiel

VC Diekirch

AA-drink Jongerenteam
Aluvano Development Team
CCA

AA-Drink Jongerenteam
Team Off Road Colnago
Tarteletto Isorex - CX team
WYV de Jonge Renner
Team Peltrax-CSD

VV Tooltime Preizerdaul

Niezrzeszony Pronghorn Racing
SC Olympique de Dijon

Toi Toi Cycloklub Slany

ASFRA RACING TEAM

UC DIPPACH

LC TETANGE

Matrix Cycling Club

ToyoFrame

LC TETANGE

TEAM SNOOZE

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ESPOIRS

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE
ELITE
ESPOIRS
ELITE

Cat.
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FRA
USA
CZE

NED
USA
NED
LUX
GER
FRA
USA
FRA
GER
NED
BEL

FRA

Nat.

GER
CZE
FRA
BEL
POL
NED
LUX
BEL
BEL
USA
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
FRA
LUX
NED
POL
FRA
CZE
BEL
LUX
LUX
USA
JPN
LUX
LUX

1988
1977
1996
2000
1993
1993
2001
1985
2000
1988
2000
1982
1998
1992
2002

Année

1989
1977
1996
1999
1990
1996
1984
1999
1997
1991
2000
1996
1988
1993
1996
1992

1992
1993
1992
2000
1993
1998
1989
1988
1998
1995

0.035462963
0.036365741
0.036701389
0.037013889
0.038356481
0.038761574
0.038761574
0.039085648
0.039351852
0.040092593
alTour
alTour
alTour
alTour

Temps

1h04'43"
1h05'17"
1h06'24"
1h06'29"
1h07'52"
1h08'17"
1h08'24"
1h08'50"
1h08'54"
1h08'55"
1h08'56"
1h09'25"
1h09'45"
1h10'15"
1h11'14"
1h11'21"
1h11'42"
1h11'49"
1h12'48"
1h12'59"
1Lap



MCF

Entente cycliste de wallonie
RSC Stahlross Wittlich
RSV Seeheim

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

3 3 3 3 3

USA
USA
BEL
GER
GER

1990 "'
1992 "'
1994 2 Laps
1987

1985



